
 Maintenance 2022 Contacts & Official Service Partners 

 NBAA 

 EXHIBITS 
 Sarah Kurusz, CEM 
 Mobile: (202) 802-0318 
 Email:  skurusz@nbaa.org 

 GENERAL INFORMATION 
 exhibits@nbaa.org 

 HOUSING 
 LeeNaura King 
 Tel: (202)  202-308-4272 
 Email:  lking@nbaa.org 

 PUBLICATION BINS 
 Ashley Granda 
 Tel: (202) 997-7707 
 Email:  agranda@nbaa.org 

 MEETING ROOMS 
 Dina Green 
 Mobile: (202) 415-1315 
 Email:  dgreen@nbaa.org 

 REGISTRATION 
 Vishal Patel 
 Mobile: (202) 302-5819 
 Email:  vpatel@nbaa.org 

 SPONSORSHIPS & ADVERTISING 
 Chereé Buckson 
 Mobile: (202) 381-6311 
 Email:  cbuckson@nbaa.org 

 Amanda Dumont 
 Mobile: (864) 373-1168 
 Email:  adumont@idc.nbaa.org 

 Carly Heideger 
 Mobile: (973) 570-6172 
 Email:  carly.heideger@wearemci.com 

 OFFICIAL SERVICE PARTNERS 
 *Denotes Exclusive Provider 

 OFFICIAL SERVICE PARTNER LOGO 
 Exhibitors should look for the NBAA official service 
 partner logo to ensure they are working with 
 show-approved service partners. 

 GENERAL CONTRACTOR - FREEMAN 
 Electrical,* Carpet, Furniture & Accessories,A/V, 
 Graphics, Labor, Material Handling*, and Shipping 
 888-508-5054 
 exhibitorsupport@freeman.com 
 www.myfreemanonline.com 

 FREEMAN TEAM LEADER 
 Jesse Million, CEM 
 Client Solutions Manager 
 Tel: (702) 579-1446 
 Jesse.Million@freemanco.com 
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 FREEMAN EXHIBITOR SERVICES 
 Electrical, Carpet, Furniture & Accessories, 
 Graphics, Labor, Material Handling*, Shipping, 
 Compressed Air/Water/Drain/Steam/Electrical & 
 Plumbing* 
 888-508-5054 
 ExhibitorSupport@freeman.com 
 www.myfreemanonline.com 

 FREEMAN EVENT TECHNOLOGY 
 800-868-6886 
 eventtechservices@freeman.com 

 FREEMAN EXHIBIT TRANSPORTATION 
 800-995-3579 or (512) 982-4187- US & Canada 
 +1 (817) 607-5183 - outside US 
 Exhibit.Transportation@freeman.com 

 THE RK CULINARY GROUP* 
 Tel: (210) 225-4535 
 Email:  sales@therkgroup.com 
 www.therk3.com 

 INTERNET/WIFI /TELEPHONE* 
 SMARTCITY NETWORKS 
 Guillermo Huerta 
 Tel: (210) 258-8900 
 Email:  ghuerta@smartcity.com 
 www.smartcity.com 

 LEAD RETRIEVAL* 
 COMPUSYSTEMS 
 Tel: (866) 600-5323 
 exhibitor-support@csireg.com 

 UPS STORE 
 Tel: (210) 258-8950 
 Email:  store4180@theupsstore.com 
 www.UPSstore.com 
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